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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0600 Version: 1 Name: Street Dept purchase of Capital Equipment and
Vehicles in 2024.

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 4/25/2024 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 6/13/2024 Final action: 6/13/2024

Title: Resolution re-appropriating Capital Improvement Budget funds for Street Department purchase of

Capital Equipment and Vehicles in 2024.

Sponsors: Mitch Reynolds

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Staff Report
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/13/2024 1 Common Council ADOPTED
6/6/2024 1 Finance & Personnel Committee RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED Pass

Resolution re-appropriating Capital Improvement Budget funds for Street Department purchase of Capital

Equipment and Vehicles in 2024.

From:

CIP 2023 #763

CIP 2024 #E368

CIP 2024 #E315

CIP 2024 #825

To:

Mastic Patcher

Rubber Tire Excavator

Mini Loader

Two Tandem Trucks (Brining)

$95,000

$225,000
$150,000
$300,000

$95,000

$275,000
$100,000
$300,000
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