

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0600 Version: 1 Name: Street Dept purchase of Capital Equipment and

Vehicles in 2024.

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 4/25/2024 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 6/13/2024 Final action: 6/13/2024

Title: Resolution re-appropriating Capital Improvement Budget funds for Street Department purchase of

Capital Equipment and Vehicles in 2024.

Sponsors: Mitch Reynolds

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/13/2024	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
6/6/2024	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution re-appropriating Capital Improvement Budget funds for Street Department purchase of Capital Equipment and Vehicles in 2024.

From:

CIP 2023 #763	\$95,000	
CIP 2024 #E368	\$225,000	
CIP 2024 #E315	\$150,000	
CIP 2024 #825	\$300,000	
To:		
Mastic Patcher	\$95,000	
Rubber Tire Excavator	\$275,000	
Mini Loader	\$100,000	
Two Tandem Trucks (Brining)	\$300,000	